Zaaknummer

7234308

7107812
7234308

6035918
6206640

Nummer EF

2021/1059
2021/1642
2021/2306

2021/2694
2021/4516

2021/5377
2021/5858

Stichting Social Impact Factory

Stichting Social Impact Factory
Stichting Social Impact Factory

Social Impact Factory Utrecht B.V.

Social Impact Factory Utrecht B.V.

Aangevraagd door

Stichting Social Impact Factory

Social Impact Factory Utrecht B.V.
Social Impact Factory Utrecht B.V.

Stichting Social Impact Factory

Social Impact Factory Utrecht B.V.

Stichting Social Impact Factory

Social Impact Factory Utrecht B.V.

2020

2020
2020

2019
2019

Subsidiejaar

2020
2020
2021

2021
2021

2022
2021

980,29

29040,00
4901,46

25600,00
2000,00

Bedrag

72600,00
2000,00
2000,00

42047,00
1000,00

37150,00
2000,00

Regeling

Initiavenfonds West

Begeleiden, opvang en ondersteuning
asielzoekers

Initiavenfonds West

Eventementenfonds

Utrecht4GlobalGoals

Regeling

Begeleiden, opvang en ondersteuning
asielzoeker

Utrecht4GlobalGoals
Utrecht4GlobalGoals

Begeleiden, opvang en ondersteuning
asielzoeker

Utrecht4GlobalGoals

Begeleiden, opvang en ondersteuning
asielzoekers

Utrecht4GlobalGoals



2022/4010
2023/2955

2024/3198

Stichting Social Impact Factory
Stichting Social Impact Factory

Stichting Social Impact Factory

2023

2024

2025

83756,50

79686,00

79280,00

Begeleiden, opvang en ondersteuning
asielzoekers
Begeleiden, opvang en ondersteuning
asielzoekers
Begeleiden, opvang en ondersteuning
asielzoekers



